
Date 304/304L Change 316/316L Change
Mo-Yr $ / LB / Month $ / LB / Month
Mar-21 $0.8920 $0.8920 $1.2209 $1.2209
Apr-21 $0.8724 -$0.0196 $1.2095 -$0.0114
May-21 $0.9139 $0.0415 $1.2048 -$0.0047
Jun-21 $0.9612 $0.0473 $1.2793 $0.0745
Jul-21 $0.9930 $0.0318 $1.4252 $0.1459
Aug-21 $1.0299 $0.0369 $1.5313 $0.1061
Sep-21 $1.0679 $0.0380 $1.5754 $0.0441
Oct-21 $1.0641 -$0.0038 $1.6002 $0.0248
Nov-21 $1.1031 $0.0390 $1.6069 $0.0067
Dec-21 $1.1606 $0.0575 $1.6755 $0.0686
Jan-22 $1.1735 $0.0129 $1.6809 $0.0054
Feb-22 $1.2060 $0.0325 $1.7341 $0.0532
Mar-22 $1.3067 $0.1007 $1.8613 $0.1272
Apr-22 $1.5480 $0.2413 $2.1484 $0.2871
May-22 $1.9031 $0.3551 $2.5595 $0.4111
Jun-22 $1.7280 -$0.1751 $2.3401 -$0.2194
Jul-22 $1.6043 -$0.1237 $2.1548 -$0.1853
Aug-22 $1.2551 -$0.3492 $1.7423 -$0.4125
Sep-22 $1.2266 -$0.0285 $1.6669 -$0.0754
Oct-22 $1.2250 -$0.0016 $1.6979 $0.0310
Nov-22 $1.1117 -$0.1133 $1.6500 -$0.0479
Dec-22 $1.1767 $0.0650 $1.7459 $0.0959
Jan-23 $1.3391 $0.1624 $2.0330 $0.2871
Feb-23 $1.3867 $0.0476 $2.2928 $0.2598
Mar-23 $1.3638 -$0.0229 $2.3824 $0.0896
Apr-23 $1.2266 -$0.1372 $2.1533 -$0.2291
May-23 $1.2495 $0.0229 $1.8981 -$0.2552
Jun-23 $1.2386 -$0.0109 $1.8436 -$0.0545
Jul-23 $1.1369 -$0.1017 $1.7425 -$0.1011
Aug-23 $1.0583 -$0.0786 $1.6681 -$0.0744
Sep-23 $1.0661 $0.0078 $1.7254 $0.0573
Oct-23 $1.0219 -$0.0442 $1.6809 -$0.0445
Nov-23 $0.9539 -$0.0680 $1.5130 -$0.1679
Dec-23 $0.9229 -$0.0310 $1.3903 -$0.1227
Jan-24 $0.8924 -$0.0305 $1.3388 -$0.0515
Feb-24 $0.8539 -$0.0385 $1.3596 $0.0208
Mar-24 $0.8458 -$0.0081 $1.3423 -$0.0173

* Source: North American Stainless | Flat Alloy Surcharges

899 Mountain Industrial Drive  ▪  Marietta, GA 30060                        
800-282-9694 Toll Free  ▪  770-427-0402 Local                             

www.stainlessandalloy.com  ▪  sales@shawstainless.com
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STAINLESS STEEL SURCHARGES

304 $/LB 316 $/LB


